105
Electric Door Operators
and Panic Exit Device
8002 Electromechanical Door Operator 106
9000 Series Panic Exit Operators 108
DE6SC Delayed Egress Device 110
106
assaabloy.com.au

  Hour
4
Ordering Information
EHorizontal Single Point Locking, 900mm 24v 9000EO/24BSIL
Horizontal Single Point Locking, 1200mm 24v 9100EO/24BSIL
Horizontal Single Point Locking, 24v 9700EO/24BDMSIL
Vertical 2 point locking, 900mm 24v 9300EO/24BSIL
Vertical 2 point locking, 1200mm 24v 9400EO/24BSIL
Vertical 2 point locking, 24v 9800EO/24BDMSIL
Accessories
Lever on Plate  9000/10SIL
Cylinder Pull Plate  9000/15SIL
Plain Pull Plate  9000/20SIL
Part NumberProduct Description
110
assaabloy.com.au
DE6SC Delayed Egress device